
First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Company: 
Which describes 
your firm best? 

Kevin Ashton kevin.ashton@hdrinc.com HDR Other 

Tyrone Asphy beaconccseattle@gmail.com 

Beacon 
complete 
construction llc General contractor 

Davis Bentley dbentley@lumenal.com 
Lumenal 
Lighting Other 

Andrew Bratton       

Rick Brouwer rbrouwer@swiftwall.com 

Signature Wall 
Solutions (dba: 
SwiftWall 
Solutions Other 

Linda Burman linda@burman.design Burman Design Other 

Marcus Cola mcola@apexelectricgroup.com 
APEX ELECTRIC 
GROUP LLC DBE firm; Other 

Kris Costello kcostello@costellolawfirm.com 
Costello Law 
Firm, PLLC DBE firm 

Breanne Dedera       
Derek Dodd       
Tyler Fafara       
Rahsaan Freeman rahsaan@ledtrail.com LED Trail DBE firm 
Madisen Greenway       
Guest1 Guest1       

Dennis Harmon harmonandharmon66@gmail.com 

Harmon and 
Harmon 
Construction 

DBE firm; General 
contractor 

Fred Harris       

Jarrett Haynes haynesj@hswc.com 

Howard S. 
Wright, a Balfour 
Beatty Company General contractor 

Laura Irons lirons@glumac.com Glumac Other 



Raymond Jackson ray@landhogglogistics.com 
Land Hogg 
Logistics llc DBE firm 

Dan Johnson dvjohnson@pcl.com 
PCL 
Construction General contractor 

Delton Johnson delton@bubbersjg.com Bubbers LLC 
DBE firm; General 
contractor 

Kathy Johnson kjjohnson@seattleschools.org seattle schools Other 

Hafiz Lalji hafiz@guavastone.com 
Guava Quartz & 
Stone DBE firm 

Truyen Le aravatgroup@gmail.com 

ARAVAT 
CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP 

Firm considering 
pursuing DBE 
certification; General 
contractor 

Fred Luck fredl@ehsintl.com EHSI 

Firm considering 
pursuing DBE 
certification; General 
contractor 

Scott MacColman scott@vet-first.com 
Vet First 
Mechanical DBE firm 

Sharon Maxwell smaxbratton@gmail.com 
Brattton 
Construction LLC 

DBE firm; General 
contractor 

Daniel Maysenovich operations@wisechoicegc.com 
Wise Choice 
Construction General contractor 

Rose Mednick rose@image360tacomacentral.com 
What's Your Sign 
Inc DBE firm 

Maddie Miller mmiller@henneberyeddy.com   Other 

Louis Morales lomorales@morloaerial.com 
MorLo Aerial 
Operations LLC DBE firm 

Gwynne Morrison gwynne.morrison@viega.us Viega Other 

Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com 

O.M.Michael 
Quality Painting, 
LLC 

DBE firm; Firm 
considering pursuing 
DBE certification 

Sergiy Ovsyychuk       



Dmitri Poukhovski dmitri@air-vote.com AirVote General contractor 

Tony Puloka hello@3guysconstruction.com 
Three Guys 
Construction LLC DBE firm 

Aaron Roberts       

Steve Rodrigues steve@columbiagardenslp.com 

Columbia 
Gardens Limited 
Partnership DBE firm 

Dan Roni dan@trafficareco.com Trafficare DBE firm 

Brian Sims brians@evergreensign.com 
Evergreen Sign 
Co General contractor 

Channi Singh       

Karan Singh ksingh@signaturegci.com 

Signature 
General 
Construction Inc. 

Firm considering 
pursuing DBE 
certification 

Marcus Smith marcus@thompsonelectricalservices.com 

Thompson 
Electrical 
Services DBE firm 

Stacey Stephens       
Chelsea Stewart       

Hayley Sutton hsutton@walshgroup.com 
Walsh 
Construction General contractor 

Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCO LLC 
General contractor; 
Other 

Efrain Urrego Pino efrainpino@yahoo.com 
Pino Remodel & 
Construction General contractor 

Marcus Ward marcus@swiftwall.com Swiftwall Other 

Debbie Wilson info@freshfamilyco.com Fresh Family LLC 
DBE firm; General 
contractor 

Justin Zerhire justinz@velectric.com Valley Electric Other 
 


